

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INCOME TAX APPEAL(IT) NO. 645 OF 2004

M/s Gagan Trading Co.ltd.Appellants

V/S

The Asstt. Commissioner OfRespondent
Income-tax,circle-5(2)

Mr.Sameer G. Dalal, For Appellants

**CORAM : M.S. SANKLECHA &
SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, JJ**

DATE : 15th June, 2018

P.C. :

Appeal to be placed for final hearing on 06.07.2018.

(ASSOCIATE)